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1 1  1:29:14.9 1:29:14.9    YAMAHA
WR 450 FANTONIO MAIO  PRT (79.62) 

2 84  1:29:13.1 1:31:43.1 2:28.2  2:30 2:28.2 YAMAHA
WR 450MARTIM VENTURA  PRT (77.47) 

3 4 TEAM BIANCHI PRATA - HONDA  1:34:00.5 1:34:00.5 2:17.4  4:45.6 HONDA
CRF 250 RXFABIO MAGALHÃES  PRT (75.59) 

4 18  1:34:20.5 1:34:20.5 20.0  5:05.6 KTM
EXC-FMIGUEL CASTRO  PRT (75.32) 

5 7 ALENTEJOFFROAD SCHOOL  1:34:53.0 1:34:53.0 32.5  5:38.1 GASGAS
MC 500MICAEL SIMÃO  PRT (74.89) 

6 88 SANTAG RACING TEAM /JPR MOTORS  1:32:26.9 1:34:56.9 3.9  2:30 5:42.0 HUSQVARNA
FE 350DANIEL JORDÃO  PRT (74.84) 

7 9  1:35:19.9 1:35:19.9 23.0  6:05.0 KTM
EXC 350DAVID MEGRE  PRT (74.54) 

8 20  1:35:49.7 1:35:49.7 29.8  6:34.8 KTM
250 EXC FBERNARDO MEGRE  PRT (74.15) 

9 22 SANTAG RACING TEAM /JPR MOTORS  1:36:08.3 1:36:08.3 18.6  6:53.4 FANTIC
XEF 250JOÃO DUARTE  PRT (73.91) 

10 51  1:36:22.2 1:36:22.2 13.9  7:07.3 GASGAS
EC 350 FBRUNO CHARRUA  PRT (73.73) 

11 8  1:37:00.7 1:37:00.7 38.5  7:45.8 HONDA
CRF RX 480PAULO PINTO DOS SANTOS  PRT (73.25) 

12 32  1:38:44.9 1:38:44.9 1:44.2  9:30.0 HONDA
CRF 450GONÇALO AMARAL  PRT (71.96) 

13 79 SHARISH GIN/SOUTH RACING  1:38:52.5 1:38:52.5 7.6  9:37.6 FANTIC
XEFFERNANDO FERREIRA  PRT (71.87) 

14 44 TEAM BIANCHI PRATA - HONDA  1:38:55.8 1:38:55.8 3.3  9:40.9 YAMAHA
WR 250 FJOÃO PIRES  PRT (71.83) 

15 26 TEAM BIANCHI PRATA - HONDA  1:39:44.8 1:39:44.8 49.0  10:29.9 HUSQVARNA
FE 350PEDRO PINHEIRO  PRT (71.24) 

16 39  1:39:45.5 1:39:45.5 0.7  10:30.6 KAWASAKI
KXF 250 XCRUBEN CABRITA  PRT (71.23) 

17 6  1:39:56.5 1:39:56.5 11.0  10:41.6 HONDA
CRF 250SALVADOR AMARAL  PRT (71.10) 

18 28  1:40:37.3 1:40:37.3 40.8  11:22.4 YAMAHA
YZF 250FILIPE FRAGOSO  PRT (70.62)* 

19 38 TEAM BIANCHI PRATA - HONDA  1:41:50.2 1:41:50.2 1:12.9  12:35.3 HONDA
CRF 250 RXRENATO MENDES  PRT (69.78) 

20 56  1:41:58.6 1:41:58.6 8.4  12:43.7 KTM
EXC F 450OLAVO MEDEIRA  PRT (69.68) 
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21 27 ALENTEJOFFROAD SCHOOL  1:43:08.7 1:43:08.7 1:10.1  13:53.8 YAMAHA
WR4SOFDIOGO PAIS  PRT (68.89) 

22 35  1:43:10.4 1:43:10.4 1.7  13:55.5 KTM
350 SIX DAYSJOÃO PARREIRA  PRT (68.87) 

23 55  1:47:15.1 1:47:15.1 4:04.7  18:00.2 GASGAS
EC 350 FPEDRO GUILHERME  PRT (66.25) 

24 11  1:48:26.7 1:48:26.7 1:11.6  19:11.8 KAWASAKI
KX RALLYFABIO BELO  PRT (65.52) 

25 52  1:49:22.2 1:49:22.2 55.5  20:07.3 HUSQVARNA
FE 450ANTONIO CONDE  PRT (64.97) 

26 59  1:49:51.8 1:50:51.8 1:29.6  1:00 21:36.9 GASGAS
EC 350 FMARTIM MARTINS  PRT (64.10) 

27 70 SHARISH GIN/SOUTH RACING  1:50:52.6 1:50:52.6 0.8  21:37.7 GASGAS
EC 350 FTOMAS MARIA SERRANO DIAS  PRT (64.09) 

28 54  1:51:07.9 1:51:07.9 15.3  21:53.0 KTM
EXC EFI 350RODRIGO MELANCIA  PRT (63.94) 

29 57  1:51:08.2 1:51:08.2 0.3  21:53.3 KTM
EXC F 450FILIPE LOURENÇO  PRT (63.94) 

30 17 TEAM BIANCHI PRATA - HONDA  1:52:03.5 1:52:03.5 55.3  22:48.6 HONDA
CRF 450 RXPEDRO BIANCHI PRATA  PRT (63.41) 

31 31  1:53:12.4 1:53:12.4 1:08.9  23:57.5 KTM
EXCF 350HENRIQUE GRACIO  PRT (62.77) 

32 53 TEAM BIANCHI PRATA - HONDA  2:05:12.0 2:05:12.0 11:59.6  35:57.1 HONDA
CRF 300LOPO SARAIVA  PRT (56.76) 

33 2 TEAM BIANCHI PRATA - HONDA  2:13:08.3 2:13:08.3 7:56.3  43:53.4 HONDA
CRF 450 RXGUSTAVO GAUDÊNCIO  PRT (53.37) 

(*) Nº28 - Ajuda ao piloto nº70 

As 21:50 horas do dia 19 de Fevereiro de 2022
O Director de Prova / The Clerk of the Course
Nelson Correia

(GMH)


